
# Player Grade Position # Player Grade Position
0 Reece Kettner 12 WR/LB 51 Griffin Clifford 10 OL/DL
1 Ryder Schindler 12 QB/DB 52 Griffin Krueger 11 OL/DL
2 Kennedy Yang 11 WR/DB 54 Mason Vachowiak 12 OL/DL
3 Joe Graveen 11 QB/DB 55 Ron Lee 12 OL/DL
4 Taeden Moua 10 RB/DB 58 Cole Henrichs 12 OL/DL
5 Shea Jones 11 WR/DB 59 Everett Schoepke 11 WR/LB
6 Marcus MacDonald 12 WR/DB 60 Dane Zenner 10 OL/DL
7 Teigan Rasmus 11 TE/LB 61 Jameson Cain 11 OL/DL
8 Miles Waldvogel 10 RB/DB 62 Adam Tikalsky 10 OL/DL
9 Finley Richardt 10 WR/DB 63 Will Ford 12 OL/DL
10 Jackson Riley 10 QB/LB 67 Jeremiah Lo 11 OL/DL
11 Jacob Scherer 11 RB/LB 70 Quentin Totzke 11 OL/DL
12 Asa Richardt 10 WR/DB 73 Will McCorison 12 OL/DL
13 Cullin Quance 11 TE/LB 74 Deondre Bournes 12 OL/DL
14 Jack Kostroski 12 QB/DB 77 Jun Park 11 OL/DL
16 Aiden Thao 10 WR/DB 81 Bennett Matteson 12 WR/DB
17 Tony Iaffaldano 12 RB/DB 82 Alex Kapitz 11 WR/DB
18 Madden Moua 10 WR/DB 83 Keegan Kruzan 10 TE/LB
19 Cooper DePuydt 11 RB/DB
20 YeejHuam Vang 12 RB/DB
21 Angelo Nieves 10 RB/DB
23 Ty Teske 10 TE/LB Shayna Feldkamp
25 Christian Rhoden 12 RB/LB Paige Grubb
32 Travis Klade 12 RB/DB Maci Heise
35 Finn Christensen 10 K Avery Kessen
36 Jacob Sasman 12 TE/DB Kaylie Koch
44 Kaden Linder 12 WR/DB Ava Kropidlowski
47 Oliver Wilfley 12 OL/LB Kenzie Kuehn
48 Ryan Burger 12 TE/LB Claire Laduron 
50 Ethan Sillars 12 OL/DL
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NO. NAME GR. POSITION
1 Rohen Robbins 10 RB/LB
2 Kennedy Yang 11 WR/DB
3 Joe Graveen 11 QB/DB
4 Taeden Moua 10 RB/DB
5 Angelo Nieves 10 RB/DB
6 Chase Kettner 10 QB/LB
8 Miles Waldvogel 10 RB/DB

10 Jackson Riley 10 QB/LB
11 Jacob Scherer 11 RB/LB
12 Asa Richardt 10 WR/DB
13 Cullin Quance 11 TE/LB
14 Gavin Wilde 10 WR/LB
15 Chevyo Goslin 10 WR/LB
16 Aiden Thao 10 WR/DB
17 Finley Richardt 10 WR/DB
18 Madden Moua 10 WR/DB
19 Blake Mell 10 RB/LB
20 Braylon Bell 10 WR/DB
21 Enzo Duwe 10 WR/DB
22 Ben Schuette 10 WR/DB
23 Ty Teske 10 TE/LB
35 Finn Christensen 10 WR/DB
41 Ethan Strasser 10 WR/DB
42 MacGuire Richardt 10 TE/LB
52 Griffin Krueger 11 OL/DL
57 Lane Pernsteiner 10 OL/LB
59 Everett Schoepke 11 OL/LB
60 Dane Zenner 10 OL/DL
61 Jameson Cain 11 OL/DL
62 Adam Tikalsky 10 OL/DL
64 Baron Genrich 10 OL/DL
65 Aidyn Nemec-Dums 10 OL/DL
66 Griffin Clifford 10 OL/DL
67 Jeremiah Lo 11 OL/DL
69 Landon McMahon 10 OL/DL
71 Dashawn Poulos 10 OL/DL
76 Jackson Nordin 10 OL/DL
79 Adrian Dellis Lee-Gomez 10 OL/DL
81 Braylon Kleinschmidt 10 TE/LB
82 Alex Kapitz 11 WR/DB
83 Keegan Kruzan 10 TE/LB
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NO. NAME GR. Position
3 Gavin Melcher 9 WR/DB
4 Teagan Weller 9 QB/DB
5 Tatum Woodford 9 RB/LB
6 Parker Helke 9 WR/DB
7 Carson Thurs 9 QB/LB
8 Cole Kennedy 9 WR/LB
9 Marcus Koenigs 9 ATH/LB
10 Kamryn Blasky 9 WR/DB
11 Roger Yang 9 WR/DB
13 Nathan Schroeder 9 WR/DB
14 Kohin Pasholk 9 WR/DB
15 Lucas Dzurick 9 WR/DB
16 Johnny Vang 9 WR/LB
17 Kashton Hoesly 9 WR/DB
19 Cullen Johnson 9 QB/DB
20 Luke Saari 9 RB/DB
21 Cade Jensen 9 WR/DB
22 Emmett Towle 9 RB/LB
23 Marcus Heise 9 WR/DB
25 Wilhelm Raduechel 9 TE/DL
26 Nicholai Xiong 9 WR/DB
27 Lennon MacEachern 9 RB/LB
40 Aiden Xiong 9 RB/LB
42 Eli Day 9 TE/LB
49 Chue Lee 9 OL/LB
50 Tanner Predzik 9 OL/LB
55 Aiden Melby 9 OL/DL
56 Camren Raduechel 9 OL/DL
58 Skylar Yang 9 OL/DL
61 Carson Allen 9 OL/DL
65 Jackson Graf 9 OL/DL
69 Jamison Patterson 9 OL/DL
73 Keitaro Yang 9 OL/DL
75 Eli Schuett 9 OL/DL
76 Mason Mielke 9 OL/DL
78 Kyler Kruzan 9 OL/DL
85 Dominick Kietzmann 9 OL/LB
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